VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 34 Women, 200m Freestyle 11 years and older
1.3.2026r. - 11:03 Startlist
YB

Heat 1 of 10
2 Dariya DEKOVA 15 Aquazard NT
3 Siana KARABALTOVA 15 Smolian NT
4 Boyana VANGELOVA 14  Aquazard NT
5 Nikol DIMITROVA 14  Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa NT
6 Yoanna VANKOVA 15 Aquazard NT
7 Kalina GEORGIEVA 12 Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa NT
8 Viktoriya PANDZHAROVA 13 Lokomotiv NT

Heat 2 of 10
0 Hristiana STANEVA 14 Akulite NT
1 Ivet ILIEVA 15 Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa NT
2 Edzhe HALILOVA 14 Swim For All Ages 3:41.13
3 Alisiya HACHATRYAN 14  Vsi 3:35.00
4 Aleksandra ALEKSANDROVA 15 Cska 3:26.02
5 Nikol NIKOLOVA 14  Phoenix 3:30.00
6 Nikoleta LAZAROVA 13  Mladost'91 3:36.20
7 Elizabeth TKACHUK 10 Tsarevets NT
8 Deya VELICHKOVA 15 Aquazard NT
9 Ema PETROVA 15 Aquazard NT

Heat 3 of 10
0 Lora TZANEVA 15 Slavia 3:13.48
1 Emiliya ITOVA 14  Vsi 3:11.00
2 Teodora HRISTOVA 15  Sprint Sofia 3:09.00
3 Najla AL- ADUANI 15 Plovdiv 2019 3:07.88
4 Victoriya LAZAROVA 12 Mladost'91 3:06.68
5 Tea-Zara DOBREVA 12 Damini LV 3:06.88
6 Daniela HRISTOZOVA 15 Vsi 3:09.00
7 Preslava KIROVA 15 Phoenix 3:10.00
8 Karina LOZANOVA 14  Slavia 3:13.00
9 Lora LILKOVA 15 Damini LV 3:25.00

Heat 4 of 10
0 Ralitsa KOVACHEVA 09 LeventSC 3:04.00
1 Vihra DIMITROVA 15 Nsa 3:01.01
2 Alina CHEPILOVA 15 Sandanski 3:00.00
3 Anna-Mariya TODOROVA 15 Sandanski 2:59.00
4 Kristina DIMOVA 13 Levski 2:56.29
5 Raya CHAUSHEVA 13  Mladost'91 2:57.00
6 Bojidara KALCHEVA 15 Miladost'91 2:59.89
7 Vasilena KOSTADINOVA 15 Sandanski 3:01.00
8 Katerina RAICHEVA 11 Vsi 3:03.01
9 Nikol KICHUKOVA 14  Smolian 3:05.86
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Heat 5 of 10
0 Aveliya VELKOVA 15 Nsa 2:52.90
1 Yoana RACHEVA 15  Sprint 2:50.55
2 Viktoriya STAMENOVA 15 Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa 2:50.00
3 Jasmine GARBUZANOVA 10 Cska 2:49.00
4 Tsvetomila IVANOVA 14 LeventSC 2:46.40
5 Gergana IVANOVA 09  Sprint Sofia 2:49.00
6 Andrea MILEVA 13 Nsa 2:49.21
7 Nikol YOVKOVA 14  Miladost'91l 2:50.00
8 Marina NACHEVA 14  Plovdiv 2019 2:52.11
9 Nikol PARUSHEVA 14  Plovdiv 2019 2:53.19
Heat 6 of 10
0 Karin-Alison TODOROVA 11  Phoenix 2:46.00
1 Tsveta DIMOVA 10 Levski 2:43.94
2 lvaila PETKOVA 15 Plovdiv 2019 2:42.12
3 Emanuela STAYKOVSKA 12 Sprint 2:39.36
4 Reneta DINKOVA 15 Levski 2:38.50
5 Katerina VASILEVA 11  Levski 2:38.95
6 Ema MARINSKA 13 Plovdiv 2019 2:41.35
7 Magdalena BUROVA 13 Plovdiv 2019 2:42.14
8 Simona PETROVA 12 Lokomotiv 2:45.70
9 Elena STANCHEVA 12 Plovdiv 2019 2:46.02
Heat 7 of 10
0 Beatris KOVACHEVA 12 Iris 2:37.06
1 Dariya KOSEVA 11 Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa 2:34.00
2 Yana DOBREVA 13  Smolian 2:32.38
3 Gabriela KRASTEVA 09 Lokomotiv 2:30.68
4 Victoriya YUSEVA 13 Mladost'91 2:30.00
5 Daria TUNCHEVA 11 Nsa 2:30.43
6 Teodora BAHCHEVANSKA 10 Plovdiv 2019 2:31.22
7 Gabriela VELEVA 10 Levski 2:33.94
8 Melani IVANOVA 07  Sprint Sofia 2:34.00
9 Angela TODOROVA 14 Vsi 2:38.00
Heat 8 of 10
0 Izabela CHAKOVA 09 Nsa 2:27.65
1 Mariya VATAHOVA 12 Sandanski 2:26.00
2 Madlen MENCHEVA 10 Sandanski 2:23.00
3 Marchela TOTEVA 12 Trayana 2:22.45
4 Alisha DIMITROVA 12 Lokomotiv 2:21.76
5 Yoana PENEVA 13 Olympic Sandanski 2:22.00
6 Iva-Mariya MITEVA 10 Aquazard 2:22.67
7 Nikol IVANOVA 07 Nsa 2:23.55
8 Viktorya DINEVA 12 Akulite 2:26.49
9 Kalina SMILKOVA 11 Phoenix 2:28.56
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Heat 9 of 10

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Heat 10 of 10

0 Petra ZAHARIEVA
Dara BARAKOVA
Yanitsa KARLOVA
Aneta HRISTOZOVA
Rosina TODOROVA
Aleksandra TOLEVA
Yoana NAYDENOVA
Stefani KREMENLIEVA
Asya ZLATINSKA

Mia APOSTOLOVA

a b wNPEF

© 0o~NO

Bilyana DIMITROVA
Lubomira POPOVA
Aleksandra IVANOVA
Dariya MIHAILOVA
Andrea GEORGIEVA
Gabriela RAJANKOVA
Diana VLADOVA
Gabriela BOBEVA
Vanesa GOSHEVA
Elitsa KARAIVANOVA

09
10
13
10
11
09
09
11
11
11

10
07
07
11
05
09
13
09
11
06

Olimpia
Mladost'91
Trayana
Trayana
Vsi
Chepinets
Iris
Lokomotiv
G.D.S
Levski

Vihren
Olimpia
Sprint Sofia
Vsi

Olimpia

Vsi
Aquazard
Levski
Vihren
Levski

2:20.00
2:18.50
2:18.00
2:17.22
2:13.00
2:15.42
2:17.97
2:18.49
2:18.88
2:21.25

2:12.00
2:12.00
2:10.09
2:10.00
2:07.00
2:09.61
2:10.00
2:10.51
2:12.00
2:12.43
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