

Event 34  
1.3.2026 . - 11:03

Women, 200m Freestyle

11 years and older  
Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 10

2 Dariya DEKOVA	15	Aquazard	NT
3 Siana KARABALTOVA	15	Smolian	NT
4 Boyana VANGELOVA	14	Aquazard	NT
5 Nikol DIMITROVA	14	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	NT
6 Yoanna VANKOVA	15	Aquazard	NT
7 Kalina GEORGIEVA	12	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	NT
8 Viktoriya PANDZHAROVA	13	Lokomotiv	NT

Heat 2 of 10

0 Hristiana STANEVA	14	Akulite	NT
1 Ivet ILIEVA	15	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	NT
2 Edzhe HALILOVA	14	Swim For All Ages	3:41.13
3 Alisiya HACHATRYAN	14	Vsi	3:35.00
4 Aleksandra ALEKSANDROVA	15	Cska	3:26.02
5 Nikol NIKOLOVA	14	Phoenix	3:30.00
6 Nikoleta LAZAROVA	13	Mladost'91	3:36.20
7 Elizabeth TKACHUK	10	Tsarevets	NT
8 Deya VELICHKOVA	15	Aquazard	NT
9 Ema PETROVA	15	Aquazard	NT

Heat 3 of 10

0 Lora TZANEVA	15	Slavia	3:13.48
1 Emiliya ITOVA	14	Vsi	3:11.00
2 Teodora HRISTOVA	15	Sprint Sofia	3:09.00
3 Najla AL- ADUANI	15	Plovdiv 2019	3:07.88
4 Victoriya LAZAROVA	12	Mladost'91	3:06.68
5 Tea-Zara DOBREVA	12	Damini LV	3:06.88
6 Daniela HRISTOZOVA	15	Vsi	3:09.00
7 Preslava KIROVA	15	Phoenix	3:10.00
8 Karina LOZANOVA	14	Slavia	3:13.00
9 Lora LILKOVA	15	Damini LV	3:25.00

Heat 4 of 10

0 Ralitsa KOVACHEVA	09	Levent SC	3:04.00
1 Vihra DIMITROVA	15	Nsa	3:01.01
2 Alina CHEPILOVA	15	Sandanski	3:00.00
3 Anna-Mariya TODOROVA	15	Sandanski	2:59.00
4 Kristina DIMOVA	13	Levski	2:56.29
5 Raya CHAUSHEVA	13	Mladost'91	2:57.00
6 Bojidara KALCHEVA	15	Mladost'91	2:59.89
7 Vasilena KOSTADINOVA	15	Sandanski	3:01.00
8 Katerina RAICHEVA	11	Vsi	3:03.01
9 Nikol KICHUKOVA	14	Smolian	3:05.86

Event 34, Women, 200m Freestyle

Heat 5 of 10

0 Aveliya VELKOVA	15	Nsa	2:52.90
1 Yoana RACHEVA	15	Sprint	2:50.55
2 Viktoriya STAMENOVA	15	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	2:50.00
3 Jasmine GARBUZANOVA	10	Cska	2:49.00
4 Tsvetomila IVANOVA	14	Levent SC	2:46.40
5 Gergana IVANOVA	09	Sprint Sofia	2:49.00
6 Andrea MILEVA	13	Nsa	2:49.21
7 Nikol YOVKOVA	14	Mladost'91	2:50.00
8 Marina NACHEVA	14	Plovdiv 2019	2:52.11
9 Nikol PARUSHEVA	14	Plovdiv 2019	2:53.19

Heat 6 of 10

0 Karin-Alison TODOROVA	11	Phoenix	2:46.00
1 Tsveta DIMOVA	10	Levski	2:43.94
2 Ivaila PETKOVA	15	Plovdiv 2019	2:42.12
3 Emanuela STAYKOVSKA	12	Sprint	2:39.36
4 Reneta DINKOVA	15	Levski	2:38.50
5 Katerina VASILEVA	11	Levski	2:38.95
6 Ema MARINSKA	13	Plovdiv 2019	2:41.35
7 Magdalena BUROVA	13	Plovdiv 2019	2:42.14
8 Simona PETROVA	12	Lokomotiv	2:45.70
9 Elena STANCHEVA	12	Plovdiv 2019	2:46.02

Heat 7 of 10

0 Beatris KOVACHEVA	12	Iris	2:37.06
1 Dariya KOSEVA	11	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	2:34.00
2 Yana DOBREVA	13	Smolian	2:32.38
3 Gabriela KRASTEVA	09	Lokomotiv	2:30.68
4 Viktoriya YUSEVA	13	Mladost'91	2:30.00
5 Daria TUNCHEVA	11	Nsa	2:30.43
6 Teodora BAHCHEVANSKA	10	Plovdiv 2019	2:31.22
7 Gabriela VELEVA	10	Levski	2:33.94
8 Melani IVANOVA	07	Sprint Sofia	2:34.00
9 Angela TODOROVA	14	Vsi	2:38.00

Heat 8 of 10

0 Izabela CHAKOVA	09	Nsa	2:27.65
1 Mariya VATAHOVA	12	Sandanski	2:26.00
2 Madlen MENCHEVA	10	Sandanski	2:23.00
3 Marchela TOTEVA	12	Trayana	2:22.45
4 Alisha DIMITROVA	12	Lokomotiv	2:21.76
5 Yoana PENEVA	13	Olympic Sandanski	2:22.00
6 Iva-Mariya MITEVA	10	Aquazard	2:22.67
7 Nikol IVANOVA	07	Nsa	2:23.55
8 Viktorya DINEVA	12	Akulite	2:26.49
9 Kalina SMILKOVA	11	Phoenix	2:28.56

Event 34, Women, 200m Freestyle

Heat 9 of 10

0 Bilyana DIMITROVA	09	Olimpia	2:20.00
1 Lubomira POPOVA	10	Mladost'91	2:18.50
2 Aleksandra IVANOVA	13	Trayana	2:18.00
3 Dariya MIHAILOVA	10	Trayana	2:17.22
4 Andrea GEORGIEVA	11	Vsi	2:13.00
5 Gabriela RAJANKOVA	09	Chepinets	2:15.42
6 Diana VLADOVA	09	Iris	2:17.97
7 Gabriela BOBEVA	11	Lokomotiv	2:18.49
8 Vanesa GOSHEVA	11	G.D.S	2:18.88
9 Elitsa KARAIVANOVA	11	Levski	2:21.25

Heat 10 of 10

0 Petra ZAHARIEVA	10	Vihren	2:12.00
1 Dara BARAKOVA	07	Olimpia	2:12.00
2 Yanitsa KARLOVA	07	Sprint Sofia	2:10.09
3 Aneta HRISTOZOVA	11	Vsi	2:10.00
4 Rosina TODOROVA	05	Olimpia	2:07.00
5 Aleksandra TOLEVA	09	Vsi	2:09.61
6 Yoana NAYDENOVA	13	Aquazard	2:10.00
7 Stefani KREMENLIEVA	09	Levski	2:10.51
8 Asya ZLATINSKA	11	Vihren	2:12.00
9 Mia APOSTOLOVA	06	Levski	2:12.43